
CLASS OF 2023

CROSSING PRACTICES 
AND GEOGRAPHIES KEY FACTS WOMEN IN THE PARTNERSHIP
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Construction
Tax, Pensions & Employment

Litigation & Dispute Resolution
Global Financial Markets  

Corporate

OUTSTANDING EXPERIENCE

32 NEWLY PROMOTED PARTNERS 31 WORK WITH FINANCIAL 
INVESTOR CLIENTS* 38% WOMEN IN NEW COHORT

30 HAVE USED LEGAL TECH IN 
THEIR WORK

16 HAVE WORKED IN AT LEAST TWO 
OF OUR OFFICES

15 HAVE UNDERTAKEN CLIENT 
SECONDMENTS

ARE MEMBERS OF THE CLIFFORD 
CHANCE TECH GROUP

37% AVERAGE OVER FIVE YEARS

19.8

PERCENTAGE OF WOMEN IN 
THE PARTNERSHIP

20.6

2019 2020 2021

18.1

21.6

2022

23.4

2018

12

*Financial Investor clients include any business that invests or trades in private capital.
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